
1xAF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 LUCÍA MONTANER ALFARO C.N.HELIOS 02:12,38
2 MARÍA AGUILAR ROMERO CAPRI CLUB 03:08,06

1xAM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 ENZO EXPÓSITO SORO CAPRI CLUB(1) 03:10,88
2 SAÚL VIU NOGUES CAPRI CLUB(3) 03:15,12
3 IKER SANJUÁN SATORRES CAPRI CLUB(2) 03:17,62
4 VÍCTOR LENNIKOV IGLESIAS C.N.HELIOS(3) 03:45,06
5 JORGE LUNA MONTAGUD C.N.HELIOS(1) 04:00,03
6 UDAY CAZADOR SERRANO C.N.HELIOS(2) 04:28,41

2XAF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ALBA MARTÍNEZ CLAVERO
ONA ESTRUGA LLOP

VALENTINA ESPADA CIPRÉS
ALICIA LUNA MONTAGUD

1xIM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 ISMAEL RAHIBI VIDALLET CAPRI CLUB 04:08,34
2 ERIC CAZADOR SERRANO C.N.HELIOS 05:12,75
3 DAVID MARCOS GARCÍA OS NABATERS 06:09,78

1xIF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 MARÍA ARROYO CABALLÉ CAPRI CLUB 04:58,18

2XIM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

MARTÍN MILLÁN GÓMEZ
JAVIER REMACHA PUSCO

2XIF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ALBA CUCHÍ NUIBO
AROA CASTELLÓ VILA

2XIMIXTO
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

DIEGO AGUILAR ROMERO
ABRIL GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA

JUAN TOVAR GODOY
SOFÍA MONTANER ALFARO

4XIF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

IRENE BRUNA PALAU
IRIA EXPÓSITO SORO

MARINA CATALÁN MOYA
MIRIAM BRUNA PALAU

04:35,50

1 CAPRI CLUB

1 C.N.HELIOS(2)

2 C.N.HELIOS

1 CAPRI CLUB

1 CAPRI CLUB

2 C.N.HELIOS

1 CAPRI CLUB

02:11,41

02:18,66

04:10,97

04:19,03

04:22,94

04:11,09
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1xCM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 VÍCTOR CINCA GARCÍA C.N.HELIOS(1) 03:54,69
2 DARÍO CANO JIMÉNEZ OS NABATERS 04:02,72
3 MOHAMED ADAM RAHIBI VIDALET CAPRI CLUB(3) 04:04,56
4 AARÓN ESTEVE CASTELLÓ CAPRI CLUB(1) 04:12,76
5 ALEX VILELLA BERENGUER CAPRI CLUB 04:23,53
6 IKER ALONSO ROCHE C.N.HELIOS(1) 04:39,81

1xCF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 CHLOE MILLÁN GÓMEZ C.N.HELIOS 05:01,28

2XCM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

MARTÍN MONTANER ALFARO
NIL MARTÍN BERNARDOS

YERAY MARTÍNEZ CLAVERO
PAULO GUIMERÁ JANIK

JOSÉ MANUEL FAÑA GRIÑÓN
MIGUEL ABENIA CÁMARA

ÁNGEL PERNÍA OYAGA
FERNANDO MARTÍN RANERA

2-CF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

IRATXE IBARZ BERENGUER
SOFIA SERVETO ORDUÑA

2XCF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ISABEL TOVAR GODOY
SANDRA DIEZ GARCÍA
CARLA AURED CARBI
CLAUDIA ASO LÓPEZ

2-CM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

JOSÉ JAVIER LEAL SUÁREZ
MARCO MELÉNDEZ DEL PICO

4-CM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

DIEGO JIMENEZ HORNOS
IREK CABELLO PIETRZAK

PABLO MALO VELA
MANUEL GIRONÉS BENAVEMENTE

4XCF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

CHLOE MILLÁN GÓMEZ
ISABEL TOVAR GODOY
NOA FUERTES VALLÉS
SANDRA DIEZ GARCÍA

3 OS NABATERS

4 C.N.HELIOS(2)

1 C.N.HELIOS

2 CAPRI CLUB

1 C.N.HELIOS(1)

1 CAPRI CLUB

2 OS NABATERS

1 C.N.HELIOS

1 C.N.HELIOS

1 C.N.HELIOS

04:25,62

03:40,34

03:26,34

03:28,34

03:58,72

04:22,88

04:14,75

04:35,56

04:35,56

05:01,20
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4XCM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

MANUEL GIRONÉS BENAVENTE
MARCO MELÉNDEZ DEL PICO

VÍCTOR CINCA GARCÍA
NIL MARTÍN BERNARDOS

DARÍO CANO JIMENEZ
JOSÉ MANUEL FAÑA GRIÑÓN

LUIS FRANCISCO BOIRA GONZALO
MIGUEL ABENIA CÁMARA

8+CM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

DIEGO JIMENEZ HORNOS
FERNANDO MARTÍN RANERA

IKER ALONSO ROCHE
IREK CABELLO PIETRZAK
JONÁS CALZADA LARA

JOSÉ JAVIER LEAL SUÁREZ
MARTÍN MONTANER ALFARO

PABLO MALO VELA
ISABEL TOVAR USÓN

1xJM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 ALEXANDER JURADO PÉREZ C.N.HELIOS 03:34,06
2 AARÓN MÁRQUEZ GUARDIOLA CAPRI CLUB 03:36,18
3 LIZANDRO DÍAZ TORNOE OS NABATERS 05:27,50

1xJF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 MARÍA ROMEO VICENTE C.N.HELIOS 04:28,03
2 GISELA HIERRO GARCIA CAPRI CLUB 04:31,81

2XJM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ALEXANDER JURADO PÉREZ
PEDRO DIEZ GARCÍA

TIBERIU GABRIEL DAMIÁN
IVÁN GODIA SANCHO

2XJF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

KARLA REMACHA PUSCO
MARÍA ROMEO VICENTE
GABRIELA LAPLANA DÍAZ
SARA MARTÍN RANERA

1xS23M
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 CARLOS PONCE USÓN C.N.HELIOS 04:20,53

1XS23F
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 ITZIAR MARURI OS NABATERS D.F. 04:54,69
2 ANDREA HERNANDO OS NABATERS D.F. 06:07,25

1 C.N.HELIOS 03:41,63

1 C.N.HELIOS

1 C.N.HELIOS

2 OS NABATERS

2 CAPRI CLUB

04:00,22

04:36,47

03:33,62

1 OS NABATERS 03:43,41

03:36,38

03:50,81

1 C.N.HELIOS
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1xABSM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 PABLO BRIZ ZAMORANO C.N.HELIOS(1) 03:40,56
2 SANTIAGO LAVILLA TENÍAS OS NABATERS(4) 04:02,89
3 JUAN JOSÉ MUÑOZ LAHOZ OS NABATERS(3) 04:59,81
4 BORJA COSA REDONDO OS NABATERS(1) 05:08,20
5 PEDRO OLLOQUI LÁZARO OS NABATERS(2) 05:38,81

1xABSF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

1 KARLA REMACHA PUSCO C.N.HELIOS 04:05,84
2 ALICIA ROMERO DE LA ROSA OS NABATERS 04:57,97

2XABSM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

JUAN LERMA IRURETA
PABLO BRIZ ZAMORANO
ÁNGEL BERNAL LECINA

JAIME PEÑA ROMERO DE TEJADA
OMAR SEBASTIÁN BUSTIN

RICARDO SALILLAS MARTÍNEZ
ÍÑIGO MIGUEL ZAPATA LARROY

FRANCISCO DE ASIS LA CRUZ
JORGE PONCE USÓN

IGNACIO BELTRÁN DIESTRE
JUAN JOSÉ MUÑOZ LAHOZ
PEDRO OLLOQUI LÁZARO

2XABSF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ALICIA ROMEO DE LA ROSA
ANA RUBIO EZPELETA

CELIA PEÑA ROMERO DE TEJADA
CARLOTA LAPLANA DÍAZ

2-ABSM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

OMAR SEBASTIÁN BUSTIN
SANTIAGO LAVILLA TENÍAS

4XABSM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

JUAN LERMA IRURETA
ALFONSO MUNIESA FERRERO

CARLOS PONCE USÓN
PEDRO DIEZ GARCÍA

ADRIÁN AZNAR SAMPER
ALEJANDRO VILLACAMPA RIOS

JUAN MUÑOZ LÓPEZ
GUILLÉN VICENTE MIRANDA

3 OS NABATERS(2)

2 OS NABATERS(1)

1 C.N.HELIOS(1) 03:19,56

5 OS NABATERS(4)

1 OS NABATERS

4 C.N.HELIOS(2)

6 OS NABATERS(3)

04:23,56

04:32,81

03:21,88

03:37,72

03:43,59

04:04,84

03:34,78

04:46,48

03:44,06

03:56,81

1 C.N.HELIOS

1 OS NABATERS

2 OS NABATERS

2 OS NABATERS
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4-ABSF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ANA RUBIO EZPELETA
CARLOTA LAPLANA DÍAZ

CELIA PEÑA ROMERO DE TEJADA
ITZIAR MARURI GARCÍA

4XABSF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

GABRIELA LAPLANA DÍAZ
SARA MARTÍN RANERA

SARA BAILO GARCÍA
ANDREA HERNANDO FERRER

8+ABSM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ALEXANDER JURADO PÉREZ
PEDRO DIEZ GARCÍA

ALFONSO MUNIESA FERRERO
CARLOS PONCE USÓN

FRANCISCO DE ASIS LACRUZ
ÍÑIGO MIGUEL ZAPATA LARROY

PABLO BRIZ ZAMORANO
JUAN LERMA IRURETA

tim. JAVIER REMACHA PUSCO
ADRIÁN AZNAR SAMPER

ALEJANDRO VILLACAMPA RIOS
ÁNGEL BERNAL LECINA
BORJA COSA REDONDO

GUILLÉN VICENTE MIRANDA
JAIME PEÑA ROMERO DE TEJADA

JUAN MUÑOZ LÓPEZ
RICARDO SALILLAS MARTÍNEZ

tim. JORGE PONCE USÓN

1xVM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo final Handicap Tiempo regata

1 JOSÉ TABUENCA COLERA C.N.HELIOS(3) 04:26,12 9 04:17,12
2 CARLOS MELGARES HIDALGO OS NABATERS(2) 04:45,97 0 04:45,97
3 JORGE OCTAVIO GRACIA C.N.HELIOS(4) 05:05,00 35 04:30,00
4 JOSÉ MARÍA EMBARBA LABORDA OS NABATERS(1) 05:10,12 9 05:01,12
5 ADRIÁN CASAS GUILLÉN C.N.HELIOS(2) 05:27,15 37 04:50,15
6 IVÁN PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ C.N.HELIOS(1) 06:52,62 37 06:15,62

2XVM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo final Handicap Tiempo regata

ANDRÉS DÍAZ ROBLES
JUAN JOSÉ SALAS IBAÑEZ

JOSÉ MARÍA EMBARBA
LUIS JAVIER MELERO PASCUAL

JOSÉ LUIS HERNANDEZ PASCUAL
ROBERTO NAVARRO CARRETERO

PEDRO BENITO ARANDA MARTÍNEZ
JORGE PEIRÓ MESA

1 OS NABATERS 04:25,00

1 C.N.HELIOS(2) 04:40,88

04:58,06

04:59,81

05:13,78

3 OS NABATERS(1)

4 C.N.HELIOS(1)

2

1 OS NABATERS 04:15,38

0 04:40,88

15

15

21 04:52,78

04:43,06

04:44,81

OS NABATERS(2)

1 C.N.HELIOS 03:23,69

2 OS NABATERS 03:43,62
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2XVF
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

EVA MARÍA ANGLÉS BEL
MARTA PINTO SOLANA

2XVMIXTO
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

ALFREDO DIEZ SECO
SYLVIA MARÍA MELO HURTADO

2-VM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

CARLOS MILLÁN BLASCO
ALFREDO DIEZ SECO

4XVM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo Handicap Tiempo regata

ANDRÉS BLANCO VELÁZQUEZ
VÍCTOR ESTEBAN GRAN

JOSÉ TABUENCA COLERA
JUAN CARLOS CALAVIA RODRÍGUEZ

ADRIÁN CASAS GUILLÉN
IVÁN PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ
JORGE OCTAVIO CALVO
PEDRO BENITO ARANDA

ABEL RICARDO OVALLÉS GUERRA
DAVID OLMO NADAL

GABRIEL RUANO FERNANDEZ 
SERGIO AURED ANTON

4-VM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo final Handicap Tiempo regata

ALFREDO DIEZ SECO
ANDRÉS BLANCO VELÁZQUEZ

CARLOS MILLÁN BLASCO
IVÁN PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ

ANTONIO SANCHO NAVARRO
ISCICIO NAVARRETE SANCHO

JOSÉ IGNACIO MAGDALENA ABAD
PEDRO DANIEL PLOU ARTAL

4XVMIXTO
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

EVA MARÍA AGLES BEL
MARTA PINTO SOLANA

JORGE PEIRÓ MESA
RAFAEL MONTANER MARTÍN

1 C.N.HELIOS 04:36,75

1 C.N.HELIOS 05:09,18

1 C.N.HELIOS(1)

2 C.N.HELIOS(2)

2 OS NABATERS D.F.

04:27,70

1 C.N.HELIOS

04:06,50

03:28,80

03:59,60

06:14,66

03:41,00

3 OS NABATERS

1 C.N. HELIOS 03:48,53

04:20,41 0 04:20,41

1 C.N.HELIOS

0 03:28,78

12 03:47,56

9 04:18,66

18
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8+VM
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

JOSÉ TABUENCA COLERA
JUAN JOSÉ SALAS IBAÑEZ

ANDRÉS DÍAZ ROBLES
VÍCTOR ESTEBAN GRAN

JUAN CARLOS CALAVIA RODRÍGUEZ
CARLOS MILLÁN BLANCO
IVÁN PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ

ANDRÉS BLANCO VELÁZQUEZ
tim. KARLA REMACHA PUSCO
ANTONIO SANCHO NAVARRO

JOSÉ LUIS HERNANDEZ PASCUAL
ISICIO NAVARRETE SÁNCHEZ

JOSÉ IGNACIO MAGDALENA ABAD
CARLOS BELLED LACASA

LUIS JAVIER MELERO PASCUAL
PEDRO DANIEL PLOU ARTAL

ROBERTO NAVARRO CARRETERO
tim. JORGE PONCE USÓN

8+VMIXTO
Posición Deportistas Club Tiempo

IVÁN PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ
ADRIÁN CASAS GUILLÉN

JORGE OCTAVIO CALVO GRACIA
PEDRO BENITO ARANDA
EVA MARÍA ANGLÉS BEL
MARTA PINTO SOLANA

RAFAEL MONTANER MARTÍN
JOSÉ LACASTA AISA

tim. JAVIER REMACHA PUSCO

2 OS NABATERS

1 C.N.HELIOS

1 C.N.HELIOS 03:51,80

03:48,25

04:13,25


